TS09 Series
Smiths Interconnect is the world leader in
chip attenuators offering the widest selection
of products from DC through Q band. Chip
components are offered on Alumina, Aluminum
Nitride, Beryllium Oxide, and CVD Diamond for
a wide range of applications. Backed by proven
performance and significant heritage, Smiths

3 Options           Surface Mount                      Wire Bondable Gold
4 Terminal Finish Standard              RoHS
How To Order
Specify Model Number:  TS09XXXXXX
T S 0 9
T S 0 9
0 0 1 0
F
S M T W B 2
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2018 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
UK Headquarters US Headquarters
 ■ London, UK
+44 20 7004 1600
 ■ Stuart, FL
 +1 772 286 9300
Americas
 ■ Costa Mesa, CA
+1 714 371 1100
 ■ Hudson, MA
+1 978 568 0451
 ■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
 ■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
 ■ Northampton, MA
+1 413 582 9620
 ■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
 ■ Stuart, FL
+1 772 286 9300
 ■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
 ■ Thousand Oaks, CA
+1 805 267 0100
Europe
 ■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
 ■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
 ■ Elstree, UK
+44 20 8236 2400
 ■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
 ■ Rouen, France
+33 2 32 96 91 76
Asia
 ■ Shanghai, China
+86 21 3318 4650
 ■ Singapore
+65 6846 1655
 ■ Suzhou, China
+86 512 6273 1188